GIRO SERRA SANT'ABBONDIO RITORNO SETTEMBRE

n. |indirizzo citta tempi salita
1 |Via Pretrara SERRA SANT'ABBONDIO (PU) 00:04 12:34
2 |Piazzale del Municipio FRONTONE (PU) 00:02 12:36
3 |Via Del Mare n°21 FRONTONE (PU) 00:02 12:38
4 [Via Cinisco n°2 FRONTONE (PU) 00:01 12:39
5 |Via Valbona n°4 FRONTONE (PU) 00:01 12:40
6 [Via Valbona n°4 00:01 12:41
7 |Via delle Ginestre n°1 FRONTONE (PU) 00:01 12:42
13:20
1 |Via delle Ginestre n°1 FRONTONE (PU) 0:02 13:22
2 |Via Colombara n°19 SERRA SANT'ABBONDIO (PU) 0:05 13:27
3 |Strada Santa Maria n°5 SERRA SANT'ABBONDIO (PU) 0:01 13:28
4 |Via del Serrone SERRA SANT'ABBONDIO (PU) 0:01 13:29
Z Pesilina Ex Scuola Materna SERRA SANT'ABBONDIO (PU) 0:01 13:30
7 |Via G. Rossini SERRA SANT'ABBONDIO (PU) 0:01 13:31
8 |Via della Pradella n°18 SERRA SANT'ABBONDIO (PU) 0:01 13:32
9 |Via della Pradella n°44 SERRA SANT'ABBONDIO (PU) 0:01 13:33
10
11 |Via della Pradella n® 19-58 SERRA SANT'ABBONDIO (PU) 0:01 13:34
12
13 [Viale Rossini SERRA SANT'ABBONDIO (PU) 0:01 13:35
14 |Leccia SERRA SANT'ABBONDIO (PU) 0:04 13:39
15 |Via Poggetto n° 36 SERRA SANT'ABBONDIO (PU) 0:04 13:43
16 |Via Montevecchio n°51 SERRA SANT'ABBONDIO (PU) 0:10 13:53




